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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  JUNE 21, 2002      LOCATION:  ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Joe Cortez 

Judges: Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Patricia Jarman-Manning 

Judges: Art Lurie, Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth 

Timekeepers: Stephen Esposito & Mike La Cella 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Margaret Goodman 

Ring Announcer: Lupe Contreras 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Sean Gibbons 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ 
Mexico DF, MX 

----- vs ----- 
HECTOR MANUEL MARQUEZ COBOS 
El Paso, TX 

Juan Manuel Marquez won by TKO 
:28 of the 10th round. 

NV019523 
 
 

NV038117 

 
 

10 

08/23/73 
 
 

11/22/73 

126 
 
 

126 

Suspend Hector Marquez until 08/21/02 
No contact until 08/06/02 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

HENRY BRUSELES 
Guarabo, PR 

----- vs ----- 
ROBERTO CARLOS ORTEGA 
Miami, FL 

Ortega won by TKO at the end of 
the 3rd round – Referee stops 
contest. 

PR053731 
 
 

FL046152 

 
 

10 

06/17/80 
 
 

02/17/75 

143.5 
 
 

143 

Suspend Bruseles until 08/21/02 
No contact until 08/06/02 – right eyebrow 
laceration 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

ARTHUR L. MEDINA 
Fort Collins, CO 

----- vs ----- 
DMITRIY SALITA 
Brooklyn, NY 

Salita won by unanimous decision. 
MEDINA   -   SALITA 
54-59; 53-60; 53-60 

Houck – Jarman-Manning – Roth 

CO057325 
 
 

CO061904 

 
 

6 

11/13/75 
 
 

04/04/82 

143 
 
 

143 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

STEVEN LUEVANO 
La Puente, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JUSTO A. SANCHEZ-MORFIN 
Mantua, UT 

Luevano won by TKO at the end of 
the 4th round – Referee stops 
contest. 

CA058207 
 
 

UT050416 

 
 

6 

03/03/81 
 
 

03/27/74 

132 
 
 

130.5 

Suspend Sanchez until right orbit fracture 
is clear by an Ophthalmologist 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

KELLY ROBERT PAVLIK 
Youngstown, OH 

----- vs ----- 
ERIC A. OLDS 
Cleveland, OH 

Pavlik won by KO 2:45 of the 1st 
round. 

OH058134 
 
 

OH040912 

 
 

6 

04/05/82 
 
 

01/22/70 

169 
 
 

170 

Suspend Olds until 08/21/02 
No contact until 08/06/02 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

MARTIN RAMIREZ-LUGO 
Sinaloa, MX 

----- vs ----- 
ARMANDO ROBLES 
Salt lake City, UT 

Technical Draw – Ramirez cut by 
an accidental head butt & could not 
continue at :58 of the 4th round. 

AZ039194 
 
 

UT046308 

 
 

4 

07/04/72 
 
 

01/09/78 

146 
 
 

146 

Suspend Ramirez until 08/06/02 
No contact until 07/22/02 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

 


