## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

**COMMISSION MEMBERS:** 

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Skip Avansino John R. Bailey Dr. Flip Homansky

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: JUNE 21, 2002 LOCATION: ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Joe Cortez

Judges: Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Patricia Jarman-Manning

Judges: Art Lurie, Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth

Timekeepers: Stephen Esposito & Mike La Cella

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Margaret Goodman

Ring Announcer: Lupe Contreras

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Sean Gibbons

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ Mexico DF, MX	Juan Manuel Marquez won by TKO :28 of the 10 <sup>th</sup> round.	NV019523		08/23/73	126	Suspend Hector Marquez until 08/21/02 No contact until 08/06/02
HECTOR MANUEL MARQUEZ COBOS El Paso, TX		NV038117	10	11/22/73	126	Referee: Joe Cortez
HENRY BRUSELES Guarabo, PR vs	Ortega won by TKO at the end of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round – Referee stops contest.	PR053731		06/17/80	143.5	Suspend Bruseles until 08/21/02 No contact until 08/06/02 – right eyebrow laceration
ROBERTO CARLOS ORTEGA Miami, FL		FL046152	10	02/17/75	143	Referee: Kenny Bayless
ARTHUR L. MEDINA Fort Collins, CO	Salita won by unanimous decision.  MEDINA - SALITA	CO057325		11/13/75	143	
DMITRIY SALITA Brooklyn, NY	54-59; 53-60; 53-60 Houck – Jarman-Manning – Roth	CO061904	6	04/04/82	143	Referee: Joe Cortez
STEVEN LUEVANO La Puente, CA vs	Luevano won by TKO at the end of the 4 <sup>th</sup> round – Referee stops contest.	CA058207		03/03/81	132	Suspend Sanchez until right orbit fracture is clear by an Ophthalmologist
JUSTO A. SANCHEZ-MORFIN Mantua, UT		UT050416	6	03/27/74	130.5	Referee: Joe Cortez
KELLY ROBERT PAVLIK Youngstown, OH	Pavlik won by KO 2:45 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	OH058134		04/05/82	169	Suspend Olds until 08/21/02 No contact until 08/06/02
ERIC A. OLDS Cleveland, OH		OH040912	6	01/22/70	170	Referee: Kenny Bayless
MARTIN RAMIREZ-LUGO Sinaloa, MX	Technical Draw – Ramirez cut by an accidental head butt & could not continue at :58 of the 4 <sup>th</sup> round.	AZ039194		07/04/72	146	Suspend Ramirez until 08/06/02 No contact until 07/22/02
ARMANDO ROBLES Salt lake City, UT		UT046308	4	01/09/78	146	Referee: Kenny Bayless